
Örebro Läns Skyttesportförbund 2017-03-25

Lindesberg

DM stå 

Resultat L13 Grund

1 Amanda Sellgren Glanshammar Skf 258

Resultat L15

1 Ebbah Hedberg Hällefors Skf 368

2 Tilda Johansson Garphytte Skf 349

3 Joel Olsson Kvistbro Skf 330

4 Love Eklund Glanshammar Skf 266

Resultat L17

1 Emil Björndahl Kvistbro Skf 377

2 Gustaf Björndahl Kvistbro Skf 361

3 Elin Hellsten Aspa-Gusselby Skf 333

Resultat L2+3

1 Jessica Warnander Lännäs Skf 368

2 Patrik Axelsson Kvistbro Skf 276

Resultat L4+Elit

1 Björn Johansson Kvistbro Skf 375

2 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro Skf 372

3 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro Skf 369

4 Veronica Knutsson Lännäs Skf 361

Resultat L45

1 Gunnar Thunell Garphytte Skf 365

2 Kenneth Erixon Skyllberg Skf 355

3 Jörgen Pettersson Skyllberg Skf 349

4 Ann-Charlotte Axelsson Kvistbro Skf 322

5 Lars Hedberg Hällefors Skf 321

Resultat L65

1 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg Skf 358



Örebro Läns Skyttesportförbund 2017-03-25

Lindesberg

Final

Junior Grund Final Totalt

1 Emil Björndahl Kvistbro Skf 377 100,2 477,2 G

2 Ebbah Hedberg Hällefors Skf 368 95,1 463,1 S

3 Gustaf Björndahl Kvistbro Skf 361 94,4 455,4 B

4 Tilda Johansson Garphytte Skf 349 90,8 439,8

5 Elin Hellsten Aspa-Gusselby Skf 333 88,8 421,8

6 Joel Olsson Kvistbro Skf 330 81,8 411,8

7 Love Eklund Glanshammar Skf 266 266

8 Amanda Sellgren Glanshammar Skf 258 258

Senior

1 Björn Johansson Kvistbro Skf 375 97,8 472,8 G

2 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro Skf 372 97,0 469,0 S

3 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro Skf 369 93,6 462,6 B

4 Jessica Warnander Lännäs Skf 368 91,0 459,0

5 Veronica Knutsson Lännäs Skf 361 91,3 452,3

6 Patrik Axelsson Kvistbro Skf 276 79,1 355,1

Veteran

1 Gunnar Thunell Garphytte Skf 365 101,0 466,0 G

2 Kenneth Erixon Skyllberg Skf 355 95,3 450,3 S

3 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg Skf 358 91,1 449,1 B

4 Jörgen Pettersson Skyllberg Skf 349 87,4 436,4

5 Ann-Charlotte Axelsson Kvistbro Skf 322 79,9 401,9

6 Lars Hedberg Hällefors Skf 321 68,0 389,0


